Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Finance

Assistant Finance Director
Information Tech Analyst Il
Operations Manager
Accountant |

Management Analyst Il
Operations Manager

Finance Operations Supervisor
Finance Operations Technician
Information Tech Analyst |
Information Tech Analyst |
Finance Operations Technician
Administrative Assistant
Finance Operations Technician

Information Technology
Specialist

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Trainee
Finance Operations Technician
Administrative Trainee

Administrative Trainee

City

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$173,078
$110,651
$98,929
$93,335
$80,380
$80,107
$79,143
$72,965
$72,869
$71,764
$70,423
$65,545
$61,466
$59,435
$48,763

$48,313
$47,448
$46,219
$45,605
$45,259
$43,777
$36,601
$2,946
$1,259
$1,115
$1,023

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,947
$47,986
$37,230
$51,873
$29,845
$39,786
$36,600
$33,589
$26,367
$27,597
$34,879
$30,165
$27,914
$32,665
$25,989

$21,497
$29,168
$21,349
$23,184
$20,811
$20,209
$20,834
$0
$368

$0

$0



