Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Lancaster	Finance	\$173,078	\$76,947
Assistant Finance Director		Lancaster	Finance	\$110,651	\$47,986
Information Tech Analyst II		Lancaster	Finance	\$98,929	\$37,230
Operations Manager		Lancaster	Finance	\$93,335	\$51,873
Accountant II		Lancaster	Finance	\$80,380	\$29,845
Management Analyst II		Lancaster	Finance	\$80,107	\$39,786
Operations Manager		Lancaster	Finance	\$79,143	\$36,600
Finance Operations Supervisor		Lancaster	Finance	\$72,965	\$33,589
Finance Operations Technician		Lancaster	Finance	\$72,869	\$26,367
Information Tech Analyst I		Lancaster	Finance	\$71,764	\$27,597
Information Tech Analyst I		Lancaster	Finance	\$70,423	\$34,879
Finance Operations Technician		Lancaster	Finance	\$65,545	\$30,165
Administrative Assistant		Lancaster	Finance	\$61,466	\$27,914
Finance Operations Technician		Lancaster	Finance	\$59,435	\$32,665
Information Technology Specialist		Lancaster	Finance	\$48,763	\$25,989
Account Clerk I		Lancaster	Finance	\$48,313	\$21,497
Account Clerk II		Lancaster	Finance	\$47,448	\$29,168
Administrative Clerk		Lancaster	Finance	\$46,219	\$21,349
Account Clerk II		Lancaster	Finance	\$45,605	\$23,184
Account Clerk I		Lancaster	Finance	\$45,259	\$20,811
Account Clerk II		Lancaster	Finance	\$43,777	\$20,209
Administrative Clerk		Lancaster	Finance	\$36,601	\$20,834
Administrative Trainee		Lancaster	Finance	\$2,946	\$0
Finance Operations Technician		Lancaster	Finance	\$1,259	\$368
Administrative Trainee		Lancaster	Finance	\$1,115	\$0
Administrative Trainee		Lancaster	Finance	\$1,023	\$0